SN74LV4051A-Q1
www.ti.com SCLS520D –AUGUST 2003–REVISED JUNE 2011
8-CHANNEL ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER
Check for Samples: SN74LV4051A-Q1
1FEATURES
• Qualified for Automotive Applications
• 2-V to 5.5-V VCC Operation
• Supports Mixed-Mode Voltage Operation on

Applications include signal gating, chopping, modulation or demodulation (modem), and signal multiplexing for
analog-to-digital and digital-to-analog conversion systems.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
SOIC − D Tape and reel SN74LV4051ATDRQ1 L4051AQ
–40°C to 105°C SOIC − DW Tape and reel SN74LV4051ATDWRQ1 L4051AQ
TSSOP – PW Tape and reel SN74LV4051ATPWRQ1 L4051AQ
–40°C to 125°C TSSOP – PW Tape and reel SN74LV4051AQPWRQ1 4051AQ1
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
FUNCTION TABLE